
REpUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES

PHILIPPINE STATISTICS AUTHORITY

Invitation to Bid for
Supply and Delivery of Various IT Hardware and Software for 2015 Census of Population

1. The PHILIPPINE STATISTICS AUTHORITY (PSA), through Republic Act 10651 or the 2015 General
Appropriations Act (GM), intends to apply the sum of Fifty Eight Million Five Hundred Forty One
Thousand Pesos (PhP58,541 ,000.00) being the Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) to payments for the
hereunder projects, and the ABC distributed as follows:

ABC Price of

Lot Quantity Description (in PHP) Bidding
Documents

(in PHP)
1 24 Mid Volume production scanner and consumables 17,280,000 25,000
2 5 Kodak Capture Pro software 1,750,000 5,000
3 7 GIS Desktop PC 770,000 1,000
4 142 Hiqh End Desktop PC 7,810,000 10,000
5 341 Desktop PC 13,640,000 25,000
6 35 Hiqh End t.aotoo 2,100,000 5,000
7 25 t.aotoo 1,250,000 1,000
8 700 Tablet 10,500,000 10,000
9 1:21 Rack Mounted server plus 21 units of 4G IBM Memorv 1,831,000 5,000
10 4 Network Attached storace 600,000 1,000
11 101 Hub 24-port aiaabit 1,010,000 5,000

2. Bidders shall have the option of submitting a proposal on any lot or all lots. If the Bidder opts to bid for the two
lots, only one Eligibility Requirements shall be submitted. Evaluation and award of contract will be undertaken
on per Lot basis. Bids received in excess of the ABC per lot shall be automatically rejected at bid opening.

3. Bidders should have completed, within the last three years prior to the deadline for the submission and
receipt of bids, a single contract similar to this Project equivalent to at least fifty percent (50%) of the
ABC per lot. The description of an Eligible Bidder is contained in Section 11of the Bidding Documents,
Instruction to Bidders (ITB).

4. Bidding will be conducted through open competitive bidding procedures using a non-discretionary pass/fail
criterion as specified in the Implementing Rules and Regulations (IRR) of RA 9184, otherwise known as the
"Government Procurement Reform Act". Bidding is open to all interested Bidders subject to the conditions for
eligibility provided in the IRRof RA9184.

Procurement Activitv Date Venue
Pre-Bid Conference 20 April 2015, 4:00 pm PSATrainina Room
Submission and Opening of Bids 06 Mav 2015, 1:30pm PSATrainina Room

5. Interested Bidders may obtain further information from the BAC Secretariat at telephone no. 713-7089 or 713-
6071, inspect the Bidding Documents at 11/FCyberpod One Eton Centris, Diliman, Quezon City, starting 13
April 2015 anytime from 9:00 AM to 5:00 PM. The Bidding Documents may also be downloaded free of charge
at PhilGEPS and http://www.psa.gov.ph. Only those Bidders who shall pay the nonrefundable fee for the
Bidding Documents can participate in the bidding.

6. The PSA reserves the right to accept or reject any bid, to annul the bidding process, and to reject all bids at
any time prior to contract award, without thereby incurring any liability to the affected Bidder or Bidders.

(Sgd) ESTELA G. DEGUZMAN
BAC Chairperson

Invitation to Bid No. 2015-GS-2

3/F, PSA CVEA Building, East Avenue, Diliman 1101
Quezon City, Philippine • Telephone: (632) 462 6600 loco882 and 805. Fax: (632) 462 6600 loe 825


